T

Brafab

Spareparts

10-4790-01

10-4790-5-04
10-4790-5-10
10-4790-5-11

10-4790-5-12
10-4790-5-38

Mounting kit Belfort trolley
Handle Belfort white

Foot Belfort trolley white

Leg f wheel left Belfort white

Leg f wheel right Belfort White
Wheel inkl. locking spring Belfort

Belfort
4790-5
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